Riviera Beach CRA

Payment Authorization Checklist

Vendor Name: @;} lmﬂe '/?)Ltii\dn‘ﬂﬂ CO'O’TD:L:’\;I

Control No.:

Invoice Date: |2— ZZ - !S—-

Invoice No.:’hr auFih WK ordex 44

Payment Amount: §_A5, DO

Project Supervisor/Responsible Official: Seott Evons

K 3 T20

Rey‘%edlApproved by

Project "scope of work and deliverables” reviewed ?

&

Payment support documentation appropriate based on work
scope ?

P ]

Deliverables due with this invoice have been received ?

N

If final payment, have all deliverables been received ?

’P'.’a‘ Cﬁ%

E\{ ;MLhQL

é
Z

“NENENEEN Y

Amount of payment is in agreement with payment schedule or is
appropriate and is within the limits of the fotal agreement
amount, on a cumulative amount basis ?

Z
el

|

Expense reimbursement amounts meet Agency guidelines or
amounts approved by the agreement.

A\

o/

The nature of work being performed is within the scope of the
CRA plan.

5/

q

Funds for payment have been budgeted and are available from

the appropriate source(s) for payment.

The invoice and supporﬁng documentation have been reviewed and it is approved for payment.

—

Date:

[~/ 9~

Approfﬁng Authority

O

Payment approved by the Board of Commissioners by Motion No. 2¢/7 -3 7 orthe

Consent Agenda, at its meeting on TV WVED 1, 2014

(If applicable)

|, _ag
puteeed 330758




Date 12/22/15

Attention: CRA

Reference: JO5737.000 - Riviera Beach

Subject: Draw #18 — Work Order #4

Enclosed please find our request for payment on the above-referenced project for services rendered in the
amount of $35.517.00. ‘

Please remt to the following:

Wire Transfers: ACH Transmissions: Check Payments:

Gilbane Building Company Gilbane Building Company Gilbane Building Company
Bank of America Bank of America 7 Jackson Walkway

111 Westminster Street 111 Westminster Street Providence, R1 02903
Providence, RI 02903 Providence, RI 02903

Account No. 0105301627 Account No. 0105301627

ABA No. 0260-0959-3 ABA No. 011500010



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PAGE ONE GF I of 2 PAGES

TO GWNER: PROJECT:

CRA Owner Representative Services for

2001 Biodway, Suite 300 Marina District South Redevelopment Project
Riviera Beach, F1.33404

FROM CONTRACTOR:

(ilbane Building Company

661 University Blvd, Suite 107
Jupiter, FL 33458

CONTRACT FOR: mwo.m,&agmnwmﬁﬂmmn Services

WORKORDERNQ: 4 (Four) Distribution to:
APPLICATION NO: 18 (Seventeen) X OWNER
ARCHITECT
PERIOD TO:  12/31/2015 CONTRACTOR
Jilbane

PROJECT NO: JOST37.500

CONTRACT DATE  6/19/2012

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Agpplication is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continnation Shest, AIA Document G703, is attached.

The vndersigned Contractor ceréifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Docunents, that ail amoutits have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previcus Certificates for Paymént were issued and
payments received from the Gwner, and that cutrent paymeit shown hercin s now due.

ooﬁ?ﬂo%wqﬁ“masmnoégw

-\ |NmN «.'41Ill<no¢.ﬂ4.4~..1.:,.v»&m$.h.l~.!il s

By \ it me Date: Diecesber 22, 2015
Jery PitsGA4, Project Manager

Sute of FLORIDA County of: Sarascta

Subscriy @ and sworn to before me tis mun% tlay of ¥4 Dm.e\_&\mmv

el

NotaryPublic: 075

(g hA T

My Commission expires: 62812016«  EE212660

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM § §39,306.00
2. Met clange by Change Orders § 0.00
3, CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 12 $ 639,306.00
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ $ £38,306.00
DATE  (Column G onG703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a 8 % of Completed Work 5 0.00
(Colmmn D +E on G703)
b { % of Stored Material 3 0.00
(Column F ou G703}
Total Retainage (Lines §a -+ Sbor .
Total in Column I of G703) $ 0.60
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINACE 3 £38,308.00
{Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Lire § from ptior Certificate) $ 532,755.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 35,517.00
¢, BALANCE TO FINISH, BNCLUDING RETARNAGE 3 0.00
(Line 3 less Line &}
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owaer . $0.00 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00°
TOTALS $0.00 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Changs Order $0.00

ARCHITECT S CERTTFICATE FOR PAYMENY

Tn accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
comptising the application, the Architect certifies ta the Owner that fo the best of the
Aschitect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated,

the quatity of the Work is i eecordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contrasior
iz entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED . ..... ..o kS 35,517.00

(Astach explanation if anount ceitifled differs from the aniowtt applied. Initiaf all flgures on ihiy
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that ore changed lo confors with tire emount certified,)
ARCHITECT:

By: Dares

g 3 MY COMMISSION # EB212660 &
Yoy EXPIRES: fuse 28, 2016

This Cortificate is not negotiable, The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable ouly to the
Clontractor named herein, Issuance, payment and acceptance of payinent ave without
prejudice to any rights of the Gwner or Conlractor under this Contract,




page 2

CONTINUATION SHEET CRA
(G702, Application and Certificate For Payment, containing Application Number: 18 Work Order #4
Contractor’s signed Certification is attached. Application Date:  12/22/2015
in tabulations below, amounts are stated o the nearest dollar. Period To:  12/31/2015
Use Column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply Gitbane Project Number:  J05737.000
A B C D E ¥ G H I
Item Description of work Scheduled Work Completed Materials Total % Complete Balance Retainage
No. Value From Previous This period Presently Completed (G/C) To Finish
Application Stored And Stored (C-G)
{(D+B) (MNotin To Date
D Or E)
1001 Bidding and Construction, Occupaney and 639,306.00 603,789.00 35,517.00 ] 639,306.00 100% 0.00
Closeput .
35517.00  0.00 639,306.00  100% 0.00

APPLICATION TOTALS

639,306.00 603,789.00



